ROCK SOLID HIGH SCHOOL
2017-2018 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

Tuesday Notes Thursday Notes Friday
8/11/17
8/15/17 81717 8/18/17
8/22/17 8/24/17 8/25/17
8/29/17 8/31/17 9/1/17
9/5/17 9/7/17 9/8/17
9/12/17 9/14/17 9/15/17
9/19/17 9/21/17 9/22/17
9/26/17 9/28/17 9/29/17
10/3/17 10/5/17 10/6/17
10/10/17 School at Home/End 1st Qtr
Fall Break 10/11/17 through 10/13/17
10/17/17 10/19/17 10/20/17
10/24/17 10/26/17 10/27/17
10/31/17 11/2/17 11/3/17
11/7/17 11/9/17 11/10/17
11/14/17 11/16/17 11/17/17
Thanksgiving Break 11/20/17 through 11/24/17
11/28/17 11/30/17 12/1/17
12/5/17 12/7/17 12/8/17
12/12/17 12/14/17 12/15/17
Christmas Break 12/18/17 through 1/5/18
1/9/18 1/11/18 1/12/18
1/16/18 1/18/18 1/19/18
1/23/18 1/25/18 1/26/18
1/30/18 2/1/18 2/2/18
2/6/18 2/8/18 2/9/18
2/13/18 2/15/18 2/16/18
2/20/18 2/22/18 2/23/18
2/27/18 3/1/18 3/2/18
3/6/18 3/8/18 3/9/18
Spring Break 3/12/18 through 3/16/18
3/20/18 3/22/18 3/23/18
3/27/18 3/29/18 3/30/18
4/3/18 4/5/18 4/6/18
4/10/18 4/12/18 4/13/18
4/17/18 4/19/18 4/20/18
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4/24/18 4/26/18 4/27/18
5/1/18 5/3/18 5/4/18
5/8/18 5/10/18 5/11/18

Mid-May through end of May: Enrichment Trips

Saturday, May 12, 2018 - Graduation Ceremony

Friday, August 11, 2017 First Day of School (includes Orientation and

Monday, September 04, 2017 Labor Day - no homework (does not co

Friday, September 08, 2017
Tuesday, October 10, 2017
October 11-13, 2017

Monday, October 16, 2017

November 20-24, 2017

Monday, November 27, 2017

Friday, December 15, 2017
December 18-January 5, 2018

Monday, January 08, 2018

Monday, January 29, 2018

Friday, March 09, 2018

Back to School Picnic

End of 1st Quarter - School at Home Day

Fall Break

Homework (counts as school day)

Thanksgiving Break

Homework
(counts as school day)

End of 2nd Quarter
Christmas Break

First Day of Second Semester
Homework (counts as school day)

Parent's Meeting (Mandatory)

End of 3rd Quarter



March 12-16, 2018
Monday, March 19, 2018
Friday, March 30, 2018
Friday, May 11, 2018
Saturday, May 12, 2018
May TBD

TBD
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Spring Break

Homework (counts as school day)

Good Friday - School at Home Day

End of 4th Quarter

Commencement Ceremonies - Class of 2018
Enrichment Trips

Yearbook Signing Party



Notes

First Day of School

End of 2nd Quarter

End of 3rd Quarter

School at Home
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End of 4th Quarter

unt as a school day)
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